J.W. DONCHIN CO.
4
4841 W. Chicago Ave.  •  Chicago, IL 60651  •  Ph: 773-261-2182  •  Fax: 773-261-2867  •  sales@jwdonchin.com
jwdonchin.com
Steel Rules with Inch Graduations 1-144
All rules furnished with Starrett satin chrome finish, except where noted. Additional sizes and
variations available on special order.
Catalog No. EDP No. Description List SALE
C316R-6 51374 6" Steel Rule - Full Flexible 17.50 14.00
C316R-12 51375 12" Steel Rule - Full Flexible 37.00 29.60
C316R-18 51376 18" Steel Rule - Full Flexible 61.00 48.80
C316R-24 51377 24" Steel Rule - Full Flexible 85.00 68.00
C316R-36 51378 36" Steel Rule - Full Flexible 153.00 123.00
Steel Rules with Inch Graduations 1-144
Key to Starrett Rule
Numbering System:
Prefixes:
C –Satin Chrome Finish
DH– Double Hook
H –Single Hook
Suffixes:
E –End Graduations
K –With Pocket Clip
N –Narrow-Type Rule
R –Quick-Reading
S –Semi-Flexible
T –Tapered End
Cases for 6 /150mm Rules
For added convenience and protection, all
6  and 150mm rules in 1/2  and 3/4
widths (except hook rules) are furnished at
no extra cost in this attractive, protective
case with see-through front.
Cases with Clip for 6 /150mm Rules
A leather-like case with pocket clip for 6
(150mm) steel rules. Rounded metal-bound
edges prevent pockets from becoming
worn and torn by rule corners.
Precision Rules